

SLP(C)No. 16580 OF 2000
ITEM No.24

Court No. 6

SECTION IX
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.16580/2000

(From the judgement and order dated 21/03/2000 in AN 161/00
of The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

JAISWAL STEEL ENTERPRISES PVT. LTD.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

DEPTT.OF TELECOMMUNICATIONS CGM TELECOM

Respondent (s)

Date : 09/05/2001 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.P. MISRA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

For Petitioner (s)

Mr. Ashok Mathur,Adv.

For Respondent (s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

L.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J
.SP2

As per office report service is complete. Yet
counsel wants to serve dasti in addition. He may do so.
Leave granted.

.SP1

(Ganga Thakur)
P.S.to Registrar

(V.P. Tyagi)
Court Master