

n

C.A.No. 3983 OF 2001

ITEM No.103(MM)

Court No. 3

SECTION IX

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No. 3983 OF 2001

JAISWAL STEEL ENTERPRISES PVT. LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

DEPARTMENT OF TELECOMMUNICATIONS CGM TELECOM

Respondent (s)

(With appln. For permission to file counter affidavit)

Date : 06/02/2003 This/These Appeal(s) was/were listed for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.B. SHAH

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN KUMAR

Mentioned By Mr. R.P. Gupta, Adv.

For Appellant (s) Mr. Ashok Mathur, Adv.

For Respondent (s) Ms. Hemantika Wahi, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel, the Court made the following

O R D E R

At the request of learned counsel for the appellant, the matter is adjourned for three weeks.

KALYANI  
COURT MASTER

(VIJAY AGGARWAL)